
1 PERFORMANCE DATA

Curved SCA 16 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

350

550

700

5

8

11

70

68

67

Curved SCA 30 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

675

1000

1350

10

15

20

70

68

67

Curved SCA 42 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

1250

1850

2500

18

27

37

70

68

67

Curved SCA 48 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

1400

2125

2850

20

31

42

70

68

67

Curved SCA 54 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

1600

2400

3200

23

35

48

70

68

67

Curved SCA 72 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

1600

2400

3200

23

35

48

70

68

67

Straight SCB 28 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

400

600

800

6

9

12

70

68

67

Straight SCB 36 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

500

775

1025

7

11

15

70

68

67

Straight SCB 47 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

675

1000

1350

10

15

20

70

68

67

Straight SCB 72 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

1025

1550

2050

15

23

31

70

68

67

Straight SCB 95 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

1350

2025

2700

19

30

40

70

68

67

Corner SCD 01 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

325

500

650

5

7

10

70

68

67

Cross SCC 01 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

650

975

1300

9

14

19

70

68

67

T Section SCE 01 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF 017

LPF 026

LPF 035

800

1175

1575

11

17

23

69

68

67
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